150W PoDM Power Pack for DM 8G+™ I/O Blades

The PW-4830DUS is an optional accessory for the DMB-4K-0-C 8-Channel DM 8G+[™] Output Blade. It is a high efficiency power pack that supplies up to 150 Watts of power to enable PoDM (Power over DigitalMedia[™]) sourcing capability through any, or all, of the bladeís eight DM 8G+ ports. The PW-4830DUS supports one (1) blade. Systems with multiple DM 8G+ blades require a dedicated PW-4830DU per each individual blade.

SPECIFICATIONS

Connectors

48VDC Out: (1) Attached 6 ft (1.8 m) cable with combo D-sub 7w2

female connector;

3.2 Amp @ 48 Volts DC regulated

Main Power In: (1) IEC 60320 C14 main power inlet;

Mates with removable power cord, included

Indicators

Power: (1) LED, indicates power pack is powered and functioning

Power Requirements

<2 Amps @ 100-240 Volts AC, 50/60 Hz

Environmental

Temperature: 32° to 104°F (0° to 40°C) Humidity: 10% to 90% RH (non-condensing)

Enclosure

Black plastic, desktop

Dimensions

Height: 1.52 in (39 mm) Width: 2.45 in (63 mm) Depth: 7.56 in (192 mm)

Weight

1.6 lb (0.7 kg)

Available Models

PW-4830DUS: 150W PoDM Power Pack for DM 8G+™ I/O Blades

Notes:

This product may be purchased from an authorized Crestron dealer. To find a dealer, please contact the Crestron sales representative for your area. A list of sales representatives is available online at www.crestron.com/salesreps or by calling 800-237-2041.

The specific patents that cover Crestron products are listed online at: patents.crestron.com.

Crestron, the Crestron logo, DigitalMedia, DM 8G+ are either trademarks or registered trademarks of Crestron Electronics, Inc. in the United States and/or other countries. Other trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may be used in this document to refer to either the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or photography. Specifications are subject to change without notice. ©2014 Crestron Electronics, Inc.

